
Mysuru - Belagavi Special Fare Special/07308 - Exp - SWR 
RRB/Birur Junction to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) 

4h 37m - 259 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 22:30 0 1 0 63 759 SWR
2 KRNR Krishnarajanagara 23:03 23:05 2m 0 1 35 64 SWR
3 HLN Hole Narsipur 23:56 23:58 2m 0 1 89 60 841 SWR
4 HAS Hassan Junction 00:30 00:33 3m 0 2 121 49 943 SWR
5 ASK Arsikere Junction 01:30 01:35 5m 0 2 168 59 803 SWR
6 RRB Birur Junction 02:21 02:23 2m 0 2 213 82 794 SWR
7 DVG Davangere 03:47 03:49 2m 0 2 328 55 584 SWR
8 HRR Harihar 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 341 70 545 SWR
9 RNR Ranibennur 04:25 04:27 2m 0 2 364 61 527 SWR
10 HVR SMM Haveri 04:59 05:01 2m 0 2 396 38 553 SWR
11 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
07:00 0 2 472 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 10 2024 (13:48)

Oct 10 2024 (13:48)

1

1


